
                                     Name           Price
1 25 Dihydroxy Cholecalciferol(Vitamin D) by CLIA 3,500.00
17-Alpha-OH-Progesterone, Serum (by CLIA method) 1,250.00
24 hr Urine Protein Electrophoresis 1,000.00
24 hr Urine Uric Acid 130
24hr Urine Albumin 300
24hr Urine Calcium 150
24hr Urine Chloride 250
24hr Urine Citrate (Spectrophotometry Method) 1,900.00
24hr Urine Copper (by Colorimetric method) 1,700.00
24hr Urine Cortisol-Free (by CLIA) 1,500.00
24hr urine Creatinine 150
24hr Urine Magnesium 800
24hr Urine Metanephrine (by LCMS/MS Method) 3,200.00
24hr Urine Nor-Adrenaline (Nor-Epinephrine) (by ELISA Method) 2,200.00
24hr Urine Nor-Metanephrine (by LCMS/MS method) 2,600.00
24hr Urine Oxalate (Enzymatic colorimetric assay) 2,500.00
24hr urine Phosphorous 300
24hr Urine Potassium 180
24hr Urine Protein 300
24hr Urine Sodium by ISE 300
24hr Urine Urea 200
24hr Urine VMA by Column Chromatrography 1,500.00
25 Hydroxy Cholecalciferol (Vitamin D3) (by ECLIA method) 1,050.00
5 alpha DihydroTestosterone (DHT), Serum (by ELISA) 2,400.00
5 HIAA (Hydroxy Indole acetic acid) Urine 24hrs (by HPLC method)) 2,200.00
A/G Ratio (Calculated) 135
Absolute Basophil Count (EDTA Blood) - Mindray BC-760 (6  PART) Flow cytometry70
Absolute Eosnophil Count-Mindray BC-760 (6  PART) Flow cytometry method 80
Absolute Lymphocyte Count- Mindray BC-760 (6  PART) Flow cytometry 70
Absolute Monocyte Count- Mindray BC-760 (6  PART) Flow cytometry 70
Absolute Neutrophil Count Flow cytometry method 70
ACCP(Anti cyclic citrulinated peptide) 1,500.00
ACE (Angiotensin Converting Enzyme) by Enzymatic Method 1,350.00
Acetone (Urine ) 60
Acetyl choline Receptor Antibodies, Serum (By EIA method) 3,700.00
Acid phosphatase -(Prostatic and Total) (Serum) 600
Acid Phosphatase -Total 320
ACTH (Adreno Corticotropic Hormone), EDTA Plasma (by ECLIA) 1,800.00
ADA ( Total ) Fluid 600
ADA ( Total ) Pleural Fluid 650
ADA (Adenosine D Aminase) Total, CSF 650
ADA (Total) Cystic Fluid 600
ADA (Total) Peritoneal Fluid 650
ADA(Total) Ascitic Fluid 650
ADA(Total) Blood 600
ADA(Total) Pleural Fluid 600
Adrenaline (Epinephrine) level, Plasma (by EIA Method) 5,200.00
Adrenaline(Epinephrine) Urine 24Hr 4,700.00
AFB (ASCITIC FLUID) 250



Albumin (Urine) 60
Albumin Ascitic Fluid 120
Albumin Aspirated Fluid 110
Albumin Pleural Fluid 120
Albumin, Serum (by BCG Dye binding method) 100
ALcohol (Ethanol), Serum (by Enzymatic method) 2,500.00
Alcohol (Ethanol), Urine (by Enzymatic Method) 2,100.00
Alcohol, Urine (Qualitative-Rapid test cassette) 500
Aldolase, Serum (by Enzymatic method) 1,300.00
Aldosterone, Serum by CLIA 3,250.00
Aldosterone/Renin ratio by CLIA 2,850.00
Alkaline Phosphatase Ascitic Fluid - 200
Alkaline Phosphatase Fluid 200
Alkaline Phosphatase, Serum (IFCC, PNPP, AMP Buffer)) 220
Allergen Individual - Drug Cephalosporin, Serum (by ELISA) 1,500.00
Allergen,Individual-Drug Amoxicillin (Antibiotic), Serum (by EIA) 1,500.00
Allergen,Individual-Drug Ampicillin (Antibiotic), Serum (by ELISA) 1,500.00
Allergen,Individual-Drug Ciprofloxacin (Antibiotic), Serum (by ELISA)) 1,500.00
Allergen,Individual-Drug Diclofenac (Pain killer), Serum (by EIA) 1,500.00
Allergen,Individual-Drug Ibuprofen (Pain killer), Serum (by ELISA) 1,500.00
Allergen,Individual-Drug Insulin Human, Serum (by ELISA method) 1,500.00
Allergen,Individual-Drug Paracetamol, Serum (by EIA) 1,500.00
Allergen,Individual-Drug Penicilloyl G, Serum (by ELISA) 1,500.00
Allergen,Individual-Drug Penicilloyl V, Serum (by ELISA) 1,500.00
Allergen,Individual-Drug Sulpha (Antibiotic), Serum (by ELISA) 1,500.00
Allergy IgE 800
Alpha -2-Macroglobulin 1,800.00
Alpha Feto Protein (AFP) Fluid (by ECLIA method) 520
Alpha Feto Protein(AFP) CSF by ECLIA 600
Alpha Feto Protein(AFP) Serum (by ECLIA method) 520
Alpha-1 Antitrypsin, Serum (by Nephelometry) 1,700.00
Aluminium, EDTA WB/ Serum (by ICPMS) 3,000.00
Aminoacids - Quantitative (Plasma) 9,100.00
Aminoacids - Quantitative (Urine) 9,000.00
Ammonia, EDTA Plasma (by Enzymatic method) 600
Amoebiasis Antibodies-IgG Serum by ELISA 2,000.00
Amphetamine (Qualitative) Urine Spot (by Lateral Flow Chromatographic Immunoassay)900
Amphetamine, Urine (Qualitative- Immunochromatography) 500
Amylase (CNPG 3 / Automation) - Serum 320
Amylase Aspirated Fluid 300
Amylase Fluid 320
Amylase Pancreatic 300
Amylase Peritonial Fluid 300
Amylase Pleural Fluid 300
ANA PROFILE (QUANTITATIVE) 3,200.00
ANA Serum by ELISA 620
ANC Flow Cytometry Method 80
ANDROGEN PROFILE 5,000.00
Androstenedione, Serum by CLIA 2,000.00
Anti Borrelia IgG Serum 1,800.00



Anti Cardiolipin antibody -IgG Serum (ELISA) 620
Anti Cardiolipin Antibody -IgM Serum (ELISA) 620
Anti Diuretic Hormone (ADH), Serum (by ELISA method) 6,000.00
Anti ds DNA Serum by ELISA 600
Anti Hantavirus Antibody - IgM 1,700.00
Anti HBe-Antibodies Serum by ELISA 720
Anti HBs Titre Serum by ELISA 620
Anti HCV (CLIA) 450
ANTI HCV SERUM (ARCHITECT) 800
ANTI HCV SERUM BY ECLIA 620
Anti HCV Serum by ELISA 620
Anti HCV-IgM 800
Anti HEV- IgM (ELISA ) 800
Anti Intrinsic factor IgG, Serum (by EIA Method) 3,200.00
Anti Microsomal Antibody Serum by ECLIA 700
Anti Mitochondrial (M2) Antibody, Serum (by Indirect IF) 2,000.00
Anti MPO Eliza 1,400.00
Anti Mullerian Hormone (AMH) 2,000.00
Anti Ovarian Antibody 4,000.00
Anti Phospholipid(APLA) Ab IgG Serum (ELISA) 720
Anti Phospholipid(APLA)Ab IgM ELISA 650
Anti PR3 Eliza 1,200.00
Anti saccharomyces IgA 4,000.00
Anti saccharomyces IgG 4,000.00
Anti SARS CoV-2 Spike Protein, Serum (by ECLIA) 1,500.00
Anti Sm (Smith) Antibody IgG, Serum (by EIA Method) 2,500.00
Anti Smooth Muscle Ab (ASMA), Serum (by Indirect Immunofluorescence Method)2,300.00
Anti Sperm Antibody (ASAB), Serum (by EIA method) 900
Anti Thrombin III, Plasma (by Nephelometry) 3,000.00
Anti Thyroglobulin Antibody Serum by ECLIA 700
Anti TPO antibody (CSF ) By ECLIA 700
Anti TPO antibody Serum by ECLIA 700
APCR(Activated Protein C Resistance Test) 4,500.00
Apolipoproteins A1 Serum by Immunotubidimetry 750
Apolipoproteins B Serum by Nephelometry 750
APTT Optical Light Scatter 280
APTT- Mechanical (Citrated Plasma) 300
Arsenic, EDTA WB (by ICPMS) 3,200.00
ASO (Immunoturbidimetry) 350
ASO Titre (Nephelometry Method) 350
Aspergillosis Antibody IgG 2,700.00
Aspergillus Fumigatus IgE 2,700.00
Aspergillus Fumigatus IGM 2,200.00
Aspergillus galactomannan Antigen Test 5,500.00
Aspergillus specific IgE - Serum 1,250.00
Atypical mycobacterium pcr 5,000.00
AUTO IMMUNO HEPATIC PROFILE 3,200.00
BACTALERT PUS 1,700.00
BACTEC culture for Mycobacterial (urine) 1,200.00
Barbiturates (Quantitative ) Urine 900



Barbiturates, Urine (Qualitative-Immunochromatography) 500
BCR - ABL FISH(BLOOD) 6,000.00
BCR ABL (QUALITATIVE) BY RT PCR 4,500.00
BCR ABL INTERNATIONAL SCALE by RT PCR 8,000.00
Bence Jonce Protien(Urine) 200
Benzodiazapine Diazepam Urine Spot (by Lateral flow chromatographic Immunoassay)- Qualitative900
Benzodiazepine, Urine (Qualitative-Immunochromatography) 500
Beta 2 Transferrin (Beta Trace Protein- BTP CSF leakage in body fluid), by Nephelometry6,400.00
Beta Galactosidase 6,200.00
Beta HCG CSF by CLIA 500
Beta HCG, Serum (by ECLIA) 500
Beta-2-Glycoprotein 1 IgG - Serum 1,350.00
Beta-2-Glycoprotein 1 IgM - Serum 1,350.00
BETA-2-Microglobulin, Serum (by CLIA method) 1,750.00
Beta-Thalassemia, Beta Globin (HBB) Gene Sequencing 10,000.00
Bicarbonate 180
Bile Acids -Total, Serum (Enzymatic Method) 1,900.00
Bile Pigment 50
Bile Pigment(Urine) Fouchets Test 50
Bile Salt (Urine) 50
Bile Salt(Urine) Hay Test 50
Bilirubin (D) Ascitic Fluid 80
Bilirubin (T) Ascitic Fluid 80
Bilirubin Direct, Serum (Diazo Dichlorophenyl Diazonium) 80
Bilirubin Indirect (Calculated) 80
Bilirubin Total (Diazo Dichlorophenyl Diazonium) 80
Bilirubin Total / Direct-Serum 100
BIOCHEMICAL EXAMINATION 0
Biological Indicator 300
Bleeding Time(BT) 50
Blood 10
Blood Examination ( HB/TC/ DC) 150
Blood Examination (TC & DC) 70
Blood Examination (TC & DC) For Pet 0
Blood Examination Mindray BC-760 (TC & DC) 70
Blood Group and RH (Semi Automated) Ortho Workstation 180
Blood pressure (BP) 20
BLOOD PROFILE - MAX NEWYORK 850
BLOOD ROUTINE EXAMINATION EDTA Blood 120
BLOOD ROUTINE EXAMINATION EDTA Blood Mindray BC-760 120
Body Fluid for Malignant Cells - 287 Microscopy 100
BRAF 5,000.00
BRCA 1 & BRCA 2 (NGS + MLPA) 35,000.00
BRCA 1 and 2 germline panel 20,000.00
Breast prognosis panel 1b 4,000.00
BRIDGE HEALTHCARE FOR FEMALE 6,750.00
BRIDGE HEALTHCARE FOR MALE 6,750.00
Brucella (Agglutination ) 600
BRUCELLA Ab IgM(ELISA) 800
BRUCELLA IgG antibody Serum by ELISA ) 800



BRUCELLA IgM antibody CSF 800
BT / CT 80
BUN (Blood Urea Nitrogen) 110
Bun/Creatinine 220
C - Peptide (Fasting ) Serum by ECLIA 850
C - Peptide (PP )  Serum (by ECLIA Method) 800
c-ANCA Serum by ELISA 1,000.00
C1 Esterase Inhibitor, Serum (by Nephelometry) 3,000.00
C3 - Complement 3 - Serum 500
C4 - Complement 4 - Serum 500
CA 19-9 (PANCREATIC FLUID) 1,200.00
CA 72.4, Serum (by ECLIA method) 2,000.00
CA-125 Ascitic fluid by (ECLIA) 900
CA-125(Cancer Antigen125) Serum by ECLIA 960
CA-19-9(Cancer Antigen19- 9) Serum by (ECLIA method) 1,450.00
CA15.3(Cancer Antigen 15.3) Serum by (ECLIA Method) 1,300.00
Cadmium, EDTA WB (by ICPMS method) 3,500.00
Calcitonin (Thyrocalcitoniin), Serum (by ECLIA) 2,600.00
Calcium Ionised Level (Ca++), Serum by ISE Method (Direct) 300
Calcium(Total), Serum (BAPTA method) 150
Cannabis (Marijuana) THC Spot urine.(Qualitative) (by Lateral Flow Chromatographic Immunoassay)800
Carbamazepine Level, Serum (by EMIT method) 800
Carboxy Haemoglobin 650
Cardiomyopathy Predisposition 2,000.00
Cardiopanel (All the four tests together) 7,400.00
Casein (Milk Protein) 2,000.00
Catecholamines in urine (24 hrs) 5,500.00
Catecholamines, EDTA Plasma 7,500.00
CBNAAT-PCR TEST FOR COVID 19 2,500.00
CD-19 (by Flowcytometry Method) 2,800.00
CD3/CD4/CD8 3,500.00
CD4 /CD8 2,500.00
CD4 Counts, EDTA WB (by Flow Cytometry) 1,800.00
CEA Fluid by CLIA 650
CEA, Serum (by ECLIA method) 650
Central Line Tip C/S 150
Centromere Antibody IgG, Serum (by EIA Method) 2,500.00
Ceruloplasmin - Serum 500
CH- 50 Complement Total), Serum (by EIA Method) 5,000.00
Chikungunya IgM ( Spot Test ) - Serum 450
Chlamydia IgG Serum 1,600.00
Chlamydia IgM Serum 1,600.00
Chlamydia pneumoniae -IgG - Serum 2,500.00
Chlamydia pneumoniae IgM - Serum 2,500.00
Chlamydia Trachomatis IgA 1,400.00
Chlamydia Trachomatis IgG 1,400.00
Chloride 180
Cholesterol Ascitic Fluid 150
Cholesterol Peritonial Fluid 150
Cholesterol Pleural Fluid 150



Cholesterol(Total), Serum (by CHOD-PAP method) 100
Chromium, EDTA WB (by ICPMS) 3,500.00
Chromogranin A, Serum (by CLIA) 6,400.00
Chylomicron (Urine) Qualitative (by Enzymatic method) 700
Clopidogrel dosage 2,600.00
Clostridium Difficile Toxin A&B (GDH) 2,700.00
CLOT CULTURE 400
Clotting Time(CT) 80
CMV IgG Serum by ELISA 450
CMV- IgM Serum by ELISA 450
Cobalt, Serum (by ICPMS) 3,500.00
Cocaine Spot Urine ( (by Lateral flow chromatographic Immunoassay)- Qualitative900
Cocaine, Urine (Qualitative-Immunochromatography) 500
Cold Agglutination Test 400
Complete Blood Count (CBC) EDTA Blood - Mindray BC-760 (6 Part Cell Counter)250
Complete Blood Count (CBC) EDTA Blood - Sysmex XN-550 (6 Part Cell Counter) 250
Complete Blood Count (CBC) EDTA Blood For Veterinary Exigo H400 300
Copper, Serum (Di-Br-PAESA /Colorimetric method) 520
Cortisol level (AM) Serum by ECLIA (Cobas E402/Cobas E411) 550
Cortisol level (PM ) Serum By ECLIA (Cobas E402/Cobas E411) 550
Cortisol level Serum by ECLIA (Cobas E402/Cobas E 411) 550
Covid 19 (SARS-COV-2) Antigen 100
Cow Milk Allergen 1,500.00
Cox Sackie Virus IgG 2,000.00
Cox Sackie Virus IgM 2,000.00
CPK MB, Serum (by Fluorescence Immunoassay) 370
CPK Total (UV Kinetic /Automation ) - Serum 370
CRD Profile 12,500.00
Creatinine Clearance (24 hr Urine) 180
Creatinine Peritonial Fluid 110
Creatinine, Serum (by Jaffe Kinetic method) 110
CRP (Nephelometry Method) 330
Cryoglobulins Serum 600
Cryptococcus Antigen - CSF 2,200.00
Crystals Synovial Fluid 350
CSF - CHLORIDE 160
CSF-Protein 160
CSF-Sugar 100
Cyclosporine, EDTA WB (by CMIA method) 3,500.00
Cystatin C, Serum by Nephelometry 1,500.00
Cysti Cercus IgG antibodies(ELISA) CSF 1,900.00
Cysticercus (Taenia Solium)-IgG serum 1,900.00
Cytology Urine 500
D-DIMER, Plasma  (by Nephelometry Method) 900
D-Xylose Urine 2,200.00
DC - DIFFERENTIAL COUNT Flow Cytometry Method 50
DC - DIFFERENTIAL COUNT Flow Impedance 50
Dengue Ab IgG Serum by ELISA 700
Dengue Ab IgM Serum by ELISA 600
Dengue Antigen (NS1) Serum by ELISA 600



DHEA (Dehydroepiandrostenedione), Serum (by EIA) 1,800.00
DHEA SO4, Serum (by ECLIA) 750
Differential Leucocytes Count (DLC) - 290 70
Digital X ray Ductogram 1,500.00
Digital X-Ray Fistulogram(Special) 1,500.00
Digoxin (Lanoxin), Serum (by ECLIA) 1,200.00
Direct Coombs Test (Semi Automated) Ortho Workstation 500
Direct Immunofluorescence (Tissue) 3,200.00
Disposable 10
DNA (Double Strand) Antibody Serum 800
DNPH (Dinitro Phenyl hydralazine) Test, Urine for Keto acids 450
Dopamine, Plasma (by EIA) 3,500.00
Double Marker 2,250.00
DPD (Dihydro pyrimidine dehydrogenase) Gene Detection, EDTA WB (by Real Time PCR)8,000.00
Drug Allergy Panel, Serum 9,000.00
DRUGS OF ABUSE PANEL 5 -(URINE) 4,000.00
DRUGS OF ABUSE PANEL 9 (Urine) 5,500.00
E2 - Estradiol Level Serum by ECLIA 550
EBV (NA) -IgG Serum by ELISA 2,200.00
EBV (VCA)IgM Serum by ELISA 2,000.00
EBV(EA) IgG Serum by ELISA 2,200.00
EBV(VCA) IgG Serum by ELISA 2,200.00
Echinococus(Hydatid Cyst)- IgG ELISA 2,000.00
eGFR -Estimated Glomerular Filteration Rate , Serum 1,000.00
Endomysial Antibody IgA, Serum (by ELISA Method) 3,000.00
Endomysial Antibody IgG, Serum (by ELISA Method) 3,000.00
ENTERO CHECK IgM Antibodies 350
Entero Virus RNA 6,000.00
Enteroviral RNA 4,200.00
Enterovirus IgG & IgM 6,400.00
Eosinophils 170
ER/PR/Her 2 Study 5,200.00
Erythrocyte Corpuscular Indices 80
Erythropoietin(EPO) Serum by CLIA 2,250.00
ESR Westergren Method 80
Estriol (Unconjugated- uE3), Serum (by CLIA Method) 850
FACTOR  X1 5,000.00
Factor IX - Mechanical 2,500.00
Factor IX activity (Functional ) 2,500.00
Factor V Leiden activity EDTA WB 6,500.00
Factor VII Assay 6,000.00
Factor VIII - Mechanical 3,200.00
Factor VIII activity Plasma 2,800.00
Factor XII Activity 5,000.00
Factor XIII (13) activity 2,500.00
Fat - Globules (STOOL) 60
Fat - Globules (URINE) 60
Fecal Calprotectin, Stool (by CLIA method) 4,000.00
Fecal Elastase, Stool (by CLIA Method) 4,300.00
Ferric Chloride Test, Urine for Phenyl Ketonuria 450



Ferritin, Serum (by ECLIA) 520
Fibrinogen - CLAUSS ASSAY 1,100.00
Fibrinogen - Plasma - Clauss assay 1,100.00
Fibrinogen Degradation Product (FDP), Plasma (Latex Agglutination Slide Test)2,000.00
Filaria Antibody detection, Serum (by Immunochromatography) 1,600.00
Filaria Antigen detection, EDTA WB (by Immunochromatography) 1,700.00
Filarial Parasite(MF)Blood 180
FIT (Fecal Immunochemical Test) - Qualitative, Stool (by Immunochromatography)1,500.00
FIT (Fecal Immunochemical Test) - Quantitative, Stool(by Immunoturbidimetry method)4,000.00
Flow Cytometry for CLL (Blood) 9,500.00
Flow Cytometry for CLL (Bone Marrow) 9,500.00
Folic acid (Folate), Serum (by CLIA Method) 1,100.00
Free Androgen Index (FAI), Serum 3,100.00
Free Beta HCG Serum by  (ECLIA COBAS E402/E411) 900
Free Cortisol Serum 1,000.00
Free Light Chains (Kappa and Lambda), Serum (by Nephelometry method) 5,500.00
Free PSA serum by CLIA 1,300.00
Free T3, Serum (by ECLIA method) 250
Free T4, Serum (by ECLIA method) 250
Free Testosterone, Serum by CLIA Method 850
Fructosamine, Serum (by Enzymatic method) 1,200.00
FSH, Serum (by ECLIA method) 450
FTA (Fluorescent Treponemal Antibody) 1,500.00
G6PD - Quantitative, EDTA WB (By UV Kinetic method) 700
GAD 65 antibody, Serum (by CLIA) 3,500.00
Gamma GT(GGT)(Enzymatic colorimetric with glutamyl carboxy nitroanilide) 300
Gastrin, Serum (by CLIA Method) 1,800.00
GCT (2HR After 75gm glucose)- plasma 100
GCT (Plasma) 100
GCT(1Hr After 75 gm Glucose) - Plasma 100
Gliadin (De-amidated, DGP) Antibody-IgA, Serum (by EIA Method) 2,600.00
Gliadin (De-amidated, DGP) Antibody-IgG, Serum (by EIA Method) 2,600.00
Globulin (Calculated) 170
Glomerular Basement Membrane Antibody, Serum (by FEIA Method) 2,200.00
Glucose (2hr after Breakfast), Plasma, (by Hexokinase method) 40
Glucose (2hr after Dinner), Plasma (by Hexokinase method) 40
Glucose (2hr after lunch), Plasma (by Hexokinase method) 40
Glucose (2hrpp) Plasma (by Hexokinase method) 40
Glucose (3hr PP), Plasma  (by Hexokinase method) 40
Glucose (before lunch) plasma 40
Glucose (F), Plasma (by Hexokinase method) 40
Glucose (I hr PP), Plasma (by Hexokinase method) 40
Glucose (PP1Â½hr), Plasma (by Hexokinase method) 40
Glucose (R), Plasma (by Hexokinase method) 40
Glucose Tolerance Test (OGTT) - Plasma (100 gms) (by Hexokinase method) 350
Glucose Tolerance Test (OGTT) - Plasma (75 gms) (by Hexokinase method) 350
Gluten Allergy Individual food 1,800.00
H.Pylori Antigen IgG (Stool sample) 2,000.00
H.pylori IgA Serum by ELISA 1,200.00
H.pylori IgG Serum by ELISA 600



H.pylori IgM Serum by ELISA 600
Haemoglobin (HB )Colorimetric  method 70
Haemoglobin (HB) SLS method 70
HAEMOGLOBIN ELECTROPHORESIS 1,200.00
Haemoglobin(Urine) Qualitative 80
Hams Test 1,600.00
HAMs Test(Acid Haemolysis) 1,000.00
Hanta Virus IgM Serum by ELISA 2,300.00
Haptoglobin Serum (by Immunoturbidimetry) 4,800.00
HAV Igm Card 300
HAV-IgG Ab to Hepatitis A virus ELISA 700
HAV-IgM Serum by ELISA 750
Hb A1C(Whole Blood by HPLC Method) 450
HB-Colorimetric 50
HBc IgM antibodies to Hepatitis B core Ag-Serum 800
HBc(Total) antibodies Serum by ELISA 650
HBeAg ( ELISA) - SERUM 550
HBs Ag (ECLIA) 450
HBs Ag (SpotTest) 260
HBs Ag Serum by CMIA 450
HBsAg (CLIA) 450
HBSAG ELFA 450
HBsAg Serum by ELISA 450
HBV Quantitative (Cobas Taqman ) 7,500.00
HBV-DNA-Genotyping 6,000.00
HCV (Ag/Ab) 4th Gen 800
HCV (SPOT) - SERUM 500
HCV Antibody Serum by CMIA 800
HDLCholesterol(Homogenous enzymatic colorimetric assay (CHER,CHOD) 300
HDV- Total ab to Hepatitis delta virus 2,300.00
He4 Marker 3,500.00
HEV IgA 600
HEV IgM 800
HEV-IgG Antibodies to Hepatitis E Virus Serum 2,200.00
HHV 8 DNA PCR 0
Histone Antibody, Serum (by EiA) 2,850.00
Histoplasma PCR 2,500.00
HIV CMIA 500
HIV I&II ( ELISA ) - SERUM 420
HIV I&II (Card ) 400
HIV SERUM BY ECLIA 450
HIV-p 24 antigen detection serum by ELFA 1,500.00
HIV1&2(IV th Generation) Serum by CLIA 700
HLA B 51, EDTA WB (by PCR-SSOP- LUMINEX) 10,000.00
HLA B27 BY PCR 3,500.00
HLA B27, EDTA WB (by Flow Cytometry Method) 2,000.00
HOMA Index Insulin Resistance Test 1,200.00
Homocystein serum by Enzymatic Method (Cobas C311) 1,250.00
Homogentisic acid-Spot Urine 1,200.00
Hs CRP Serum by Nephelometry 550



HSV - 2 IgG antibodies Serum by ELISA 500
HSV - 2 IgM antibodies Serum by ELISA 500
HSV 1 - IgM ELISA 500
HSV 1&2 IgG antibodies Serum by ELISA 720
HSV 1&2 IgM antibodies Serum by ELISA 750
HSV 1+2 IgG Antibodies CSF by ELISA 750
HSV 1+2 IgM Antibodies CSF by ELISA 700
HSV IgG Antibodies Serum by ELISA 500
HSV PCR -CSF 3,800.00
HSV-1 IgG ELISA 500
HSV1&2 IgM antibodies Serum by ELISA 750
HTLV 1 & 2 ANTIBODY, Serum (by ECLIA method) 5,500.00
Human Growth Hormone (hGH), Serum (by ECLIA method) 650
I/T Ratio 60
IA2  - Insulin, Serum (by CLIA) 3,200.00
IDH1 4,500.00
IgA - CSF by Nephelometry 600
IGA Level Serum by Nephelometry 600
IgD, EDTA WB (by Flow Cytometry) 3,600.00
IgE(Immunoglobulin- E), Serum (by ECLIA method) 650
IGF BP-3, Serum (by CLIA) 4,000.00
IGF-1(Somatomedin C), Serum (by CLIA method) 3,000.00
IgG - CSF by Nephelometry 600
IgG 4 Sub class, Serum by Nephelometry 6,000.00
IgG Level Serum by Nephelometry 600
IgM - CSF by Nephelometry 600
IgM Level Serum by Nephelometry 600
Imatinib resistance mutation analysis (BCR ABL1 Mutation Analysis) 12,000.00
Immature Platelet fraction 1,000.00
IMMUNOELECTROPHORESIS 5,800.00
IMMUNOGLOBULIN PROFILE SERUM 1,500.00
India Ink Preparation 280
Indirect Coombs Test (Dilution) 600
Indirect Coombs Test - (Dilution) Semi Automated (Ortho Workstation) 1,100.00
Indirect Coombs Test Semi Automated (Ortho Workstation) 500
Indirect Coombs Test(ICT) Tube Agglutination 300
Influenza A/B Ag Rapid Test 1,000.00
Inhibin A, Serum by CLIA 1,800.00
INHIBIN B, Serum (by CLIA method) 2,500.00
Inhibitor Screening 950
Insulin (75gm Glucose 2hr) Serum by ECLIA 450
Insulin (PP) Serum by ECLIA 450
Insulin Autoantibodies (IAA), Serum (by CLIA Method) 3,250.00
Insulin Fasting, Serum (by ECLIA) 450
Insulin(1hr) Serum by ECLIA 450
Interleukin 6 (IL-6), Serum (by CLIA) 3,300.00
Iron, Serum (by FerroZine-without deproteinization method) 500
Islet Cell Antibody (ICA), Serum by CLIA Method 2,700.00
JAK 2 - V617F (Exon 14) mutation-Qualitative (by RT PCR) 7,000.00
Jak 2 Gene Analysis (Exon 12 and 14) 7,000.00



Jak2 Mutation Exon 12 3,500.00
Jo-1 antibody Serum by ELISA 2,600.00
Karyotyping (Chromosomal Analysis) 5,000.00
KIT - 2 exons (rare) 6,000.00
KIT - 4 exons (rare) 8,500.00
Knee Aspiration Fluid Microscopy 60
Knee Joint Aspiration - Crystals Study 120
KRAS 5,000.00
Lactate - Pyruvate Ratio 3,500.00
Lactate CSF 420
Lactate, Fluoride plasma (Lactate oxidase colorimetric method) 400
LAP(Leucocyte Alkaline phosphatase) 2,000.00
LC-1(Liver Cytosolic) Antibody, Serum (By CLIA Method) 3,000.00
LDH & LD-1 - 337 120
LDH Ascitic Fluid 300
LDH by Serum (IFCC Kinetic Cobas C303/Cobas C 311) 300
LDH Fluid(kinetic/Automation) 300
LDH Peritonial Fluid 300
LDH Pleural Fluid 300
LDL-Cholesterol (Homogenous enzymatic Colorimetric assay (CHER-CHOD) 250
LE cell Detection 250
Lead, EDTA Whole Blood (by ICPMS) 2,400.00
Legionella Pneumophila Serogroup 1 IgG 2,700.00
Legionella Pneumophila Serogroup 1 IgM 2,700.00
Leishmania Antibody IgG 1,850.00
Leishmania Donovani (LD)Bodies Detection 1,200.00
Leptin Human, Serum (by Enzyme Immunoassay) 4,500.00
Leptospiral Ab IgM Serum by ELISA 650
Leptospiral Antibodies IgG ( Card Test) 600
Leukemia t(15:17)tranlocation (PML RaRa) 5,800.00
Leukocyte Estersee (LE) Urine 70
LH, Serum (by ECLIA method) 420
Ligionella antibody IgG IgM 4,200.00
Lipase Fluid 450
Lipase, Serum(Enzymatic colorimetric assay using Dilauryl glyceroglutaric acid) 450
Lipid Profile (Fasting), Serum 480
Lipid Profile (Random), Serum 480
LipoProtein a ( LP(a) ) 780
Lipoprotein Electrophoresis 3,800.00
Lithium Level, Serum (by ISE Direct) 240
Liver Function Test with Gamma GT 600
Liver Function Test-Serum 480
LKM 1- Liver Kidney Microsome, Serum (Anti LKM Antibodies), (CLIA  method)2,250.00
Lyme Antibody IgG( Borrelia Burgdorferi) 2,100.00
Lyme Antibody IgM( Borrelia Burgdorferi) 2,100.00
LYME PCR 2,400.00
Lymphocytes 50
LYMPHOMA:DIFFERENTIAL DIAGNOSIS 8,800.00
Magnesium, Serum (Colorimetric with xylidyl blue) 300
Malaria by Real Time PCR 2,800.00



Malarial Antigen for p.falciparum & p.vivax 600
Manganese, Serum by ICPMS 3,800.00
Mantoux Test 10 TU 150
Mantoux Test 2 TU 150
Mantoux Test 5TU 150
MCH (Calculated) 80
MCH - MAPSS 75
MCH Calculated 75
MCHC (Calculated) 80
MCHC - MAPSS 75
MCHC Calculated 75
MCV Calculated 75
Measeles(Rubeola)IgM CSF by ELISA 1,350.00
Measeles(Rubeola)IgM Serum by ELISA 1,350.00
Measles(Rubeola)IgG CSF by ELISA 1,500.00
Measles(Rubeola)IgG Serum by ELISA 1,500.00
Mercury, EDTA Whole Blood (by ICPMS) 3,400.00
Metabolic Screen (Urine) 7,500.00
Metanephrine Free, EDTA Plasma (by LC-MS/MS method) 2,500.00
Meth- Haemoglobin Blood 1,200.00
Methadone Qualitative 900
Micro ESR 60
Mixing Study 450
Monocytes 50
Morphine (Opiates), Urine (Qualitative-Immunochromatography) 500
MPN Panel 18,000.00
MPV 70
MTB (Gene Xpert) Ascitic Fluid 2,200.00
Mucopolysacharides - Urine (Biochemical Method) 900
Mumps Antibodies IgG( ELISA ) - Serum 1,600.00
Mumps Antibodies IgM (ELISA) 1,600.00
MUSK Antibody, Myasthenia gravis Serum (by EIA) 7,500.00
Mycoplasma Pneumonia IgM 2,500.00
Mycoplasma Pneumonia PCR 3,700.00
Mycoplasma Pneumoniae IgG - Serum 2,200.00
Mycoplasma Pneumoniae IgM - Serum 2,200.00
Myoglobin Serum by ECLIA 2,500.00
Myoglobin Urine (Qualitative ) 70
Myoglobin Urine Spot by ECLIA Method 1,500.00
Neuronal Antibody Profile, Serum (by Immunoblot) 10,000.00
Neutrophil Count 70
Nicotine Metabolite quantitative, Urine (by CLIA method) 2,000.00
Nicotine Metabolite, Serum (by EIA) 2,000.00
NIPT Screening Test 15,000.00
NMDA Receptor Antibody (NR1), Serum (by Immunofluorescence) 8,200.00
NMO (Aquaporin 4) Neuromyelitis Optica Antibodies, Serum (by Immunofluorescence)5,000.00
NMO with MOG Antibody Profile, Serum (by Immunofluorescence) 8,000.00
Nocardia PCR 2,500.00
Nor - Adrenaline (Nor-epinephrine) Urine 24Hr 4,000.00
Nor-Adrenaline (Nor-Epinephrine), Plasma (by EIA Method)) 5,200.00



Nor-Metanephrine -Free, EDTA plasma (by LC-MS/MS method) 2,500.00
NSE-Neuron Specific Enolase, Serum (by ECLIA) 3,600.00
NT -Pro BNP, Serum (by ELFA method) 3,100.00
Ophthalmic examination 250
Opiates (Morphine) Qualitative Urine Spot (by Lateral Chromatographic Immunoassay)850
Osmolality ( Serum ) 1,000.00
Osmolality Urine 1,000.00
P 24 Antigen 800
p-ANCA Serum by ELISA 1,200.00
PANCREATIC FLUID -AMYLASE 350
PANCREATIC FLUID -CYTOLOGY 400
PANCREATIC FLUID -LIPASE 420
PANCREATIC FLUID-CULTURE&SENSITIVITY 300
Paracetamol (Acetaminophen), Serum (by Homogenous Enzyme Immunoassay)1,500.00
Parental DNA 14,160.00
Parental DNA Sample Collection 3,000.00
Parietal Cell antibody (Anti PCA) IgG, Serum (by EIA)) 3,200.00
Parvo Virus B19 CSF PCR 3,000.00
Parvo Virus B19 IgG 4,000.00
Parvo virus B19 IgM 4,000.00
Paul Bunnel Test 400
PCP-Phencyclidine Phosphate (Qualitative), Spot Urine (by Lateral Flow Chromatographic Immunoassay)650
PCT 120
PCV Cumulative pulse detection method 70
PCV Flow impedance method 70
PDGFRA - 2 exons 6,000.00
PDW 120
Peripheral blood Flow cytometry Study (Plasma cell 10,000.00
Peritoneal Fluid Culture & Sensitivity 300
PG2(2 Hr After75gm glucose) 50
pH Stool color indicator 30
pH Urine Color indicator 30
Phencyclidine (PCP), Urine (Qualitative-Immunochromatography) 500
Phenobarbitione (Gardinal), Serum by CMIA 1,200.00
Phenytoin (Eptoin), Serum (by CLIA) 750
Philadelphia Chromosome )BCR-ablt(9:22) 6,000.00
Phospholipase A2 Receptor Ab ( PLA2), Serum (by ELISA Method) 4,800.00
PHOSPHOLIPID PROFILE (APLA) 5,210.00
Phosphorus, Serum (by Phosphomolybdate UV method) 170
PIK3CA 6,200.00
PIVKA-II WITH GAAD SCORE FOR HCC RISK 4,200.00
Platelet Count DC detection method 90
Platelet Count Flow Impedance method 90
Porphobilinogen URINE(Qualitative-Spot) 270
Porphyrins Urine 380
Potassium, Serum (by ISE Direct method) 150
PPBS ( 2 Hr after Lunch) 40
PPBS (1hr After75gm glucose), Plasma (by Hexokinase method) 40
PPBS (2Hr after 100 gm Glucose) Plasma (by Hexokinase method) 40
PPBS (2Hrs after 50gms glucose) Plasma (by Hexokinase method) 40



PPBS (3hrs after 75gms glucose), plasma, (by Hexokinase method) 40
PPBS(1Â½ hr after 75gm glucose), Plasma (by Hexokinase method) 40
PPBS(2Hrs after 75gms Glucose), Plasma (by Hexokinase method) 40
Pre-Employment Medical Checkup 3,500.00
Pregnancy Test (Card Urine ) One step HCG 150
Procalcitonin, Serum (by Nephelometry) 2,300.00
Progesterone Serum by ECLIA 550
Prolactin, Serum (by ECLIA method) 500
Propoxyphene, Urine (Qualitative-Immunochromatography) 500
Protein (Total) (by Biuret method) 170
Protein Ascitic Fluid 170
Protein Aspirated Fluid 170
Protein Electrophoresis - Serum 600
Protein Pleural Fluid 120
PROTEIN SYNOVIAL FLUID 150
Protein- C antigen, Plasma (by ELISA Method)) 4,000.00
Protein-S Antigen (Total), Plasma (by ELISA method)) 4,000.00
PROTEINS - SERUM 160
Prothrombin T Mutation Test 7,200.00
Prothrombin Time- Mechanical (Citrated Plasma) 160
Protien Peritonial Fluid 120
PSA (Total), Serum (by ECLIA method) 460
Pseudo Cholinesterase, Serum (by Butyrylthiocholine/ Colorimetric method) 850
PTEN 12,000.00
PTH(Para Thyroid Hormone) Serum by ECLIA 1,000.00
Pus cells . 0
Pyruvate, Serum by Biochemical Method 3,000.00
Quadruple marker 3,800.00
Quantitative Albumin/Sugar - 273 15
R K VIRUS PCR 3,500.00
RA Factor (Latex agglutination) 300
RA Factor (Nephelometry Method) 300
RA PROFILE 750
RAPID MALARIAL TEST (RMT) 250
RBC Count  Flow Impedance  method 70
RBC Count DC Detection method 70
RBCs . 0
RDW 70
RDW CV 70
RDW SD 70
Reaction 110
Red Cell Folate (RBC Folate) 2,700.00
Reducing Substance Urine Benedicts Reagent 40
Renal Function Test-Serum 420
Renal Profile 420
Renin Activity Plasma (PRA) by CLIA Method 3,100.00
RET Oncogene - 2 exons 6,200.00
RET Oncogene - 8 exons 11,000.00
Reticulocyte Count EDTA Blood 250
RetroViral Test (Spot) Serum 300



RetroViral Test Serum by ELISA 330
Rubella IgG Serum by ELISA 500
Rubella IgM serum by ELISA 500
S.PINP Level Serum 2,600.00
Salicylate .URINE 2,200.00
Salmonella Typhi IgM Serum by ELISA 280
Sars-Cov-2-CBNAAT 3,000.00
Sars-Cov-2-RTPCR 300
SBT 13 for LIC 900
SCL -70 antibody (IgG), Serum (by EIA) 2,600.00
Scrub Typhus IgM Antibody 1,200.00
Selenium, Whole blood by ICPMS 3,400.00
Semen Fructose 500
Serotonin (5-Hydroxy Tryptamine), Serum (by EIA) 5,000.00
SERUM-ELECTROLYTES 420
SGOT (AST) (IFCC Kinetic with PLP) 110
SGOT / SGPT- Serum 270
SGPT (ALT) (IFCC Kinetic, with PLP) 110
SHBG(Sex Hormone Binding Globulin), Serum (by CLIA method) 2,600.00
Sickling Phenomenon 180
Sodium / Potassium-Serum 220
Sodium, Serum (by ISE Direct method) 150
Soluble Liver Antigen (SLA), Serum (by EIA) 3,500.00
Specific Gravity (Urine) Ionic concentration 80
Specific gravity - Ascitic fluid 70
Spot Urine Calcium 150
Spot Urine Citrate 850
Spot Urine Creatinine 100
Spot Urine Phosphorus 190
Spot Urine Urea 150
Spot Urine Uric Acid 150
Sputum AFB 250
Sputum Culture - Vitek 1,000.00
Sputum Eosinophils 60
SPUTUM PCP PCR 3,000.00
SSA-RO (Soluble Substance A) IgG, Serum (by EIA) 3,500.00
SSB-La (Soluble Substance B) IgG, Serum (by EIA) 2,300.00
Station induced myopathy predisposition 2,000.00
STONE ANALYSIS (Renal Calculus Study) 1,400.00
Stool Microscopy 50
Stool Occult Blood 180
Stool pH 120
Stool Reducing Substance Benedicts Reagent 70
STOOL ROUTINE EXAMINATION 150
Sucrose Lysis Test 380
Sucrose Lysis Test Serum & Blood 1,000.00
Sugar Ascitic Fluid 50
Sugar Ascitic Fluid 70
Sugar Aspirated Fluid 50
Sugar Peritonial Fluid 50



Sugar Pleural Fluid 50
SUGAR SYNOVIAL FLUID 50
SURGICAL PROFILE 4,150.00
Synovial Fluid Albumin 120
Synovial Fluid Analysis 450
Synovial Fluid Sodium 140
Synovial Fluid-Albumin 120
Synovial Fluid-Protein 170
Synovial Fluid-Sugar 50
Syphilis(Treponema )Antibodies - Serum 1,500.00
T3 (Total), Serum (by ECLIA method) 130
T4 (Total), Serum (by ECLIA method) 130
TACROLIMUS, EDTA WB (by CMIA Method) 2,500.00
TB IgA antibodies Serum by ELISA 550
TB IgG CSF by ELISA 450
TB IgM CSF by ELISA 450
TC-Total WBC Count Flow Cytometry Method 40
TC-Total WBC Count Flow Impedance Method 40
Testosterone (Total) level, Serum (by ECLIA method) 480
Thyroglobulin level Serum by CLIA 1,200.00
Thyroid (Thyroxine) Binding Globulin, Serum (by CLIA) 5,500.00
THYROID FUNCTION TEST(TFT) - SERUM 400
TIBC(Total Iron binding capacity) - Calculated 480
Tissue transglutaminase (tTG) IgA, Serum (by CLIA Method) 1,750.00
TMJ 500
TORCH IgG - SERUM 1,700.00
TORCH IgM - SERUM 1,400.00
Tota 60
Total Leucocytic Count (TLC) - 289 70
Total Red Cell Count - 293 60
Toxicology Screening Test Gastric Fluid 4,200.00
Toxocara Igm serum by ELISA 4,200.00
Toxoplasma IgG CSF by ELISA 500
Toxoplasma IgG Serum by ELISA 500
Toxoplasma IgM CSF by ELISA 500
Toxoplasma IgM Serum by ELISA 500
TP53 13,000.00
TPHA 450
TPHA CSF 450
TPMT Enzyme Activity (Thiopurine Methyl Transferase), EDTA Plasma (by EIA method)5,200.00
Transferrin Saturation (Calculated) 550
Transportation 1,000.00
Trichomonas vaginalis PCR 3,000.00
Triglycerides (by GPO-PAP method) 180
Triglycerides Fluid 180
Triple Marker 2,200.00
Troponin - I HS (Quantitative) by Flurescence Immunoassay method 1,100.00
Troponin - I Serum (Qualitative) 700
Troponin-T, Serum (by Fluorescence Immunoassay method) 700
Tryptase-allergy 3,000.00



TSC2 23,000.00
TSH Receptor Antibody (IgG), Serum (by ECLIA) 3,800.00
TSH, Serum (by ECLIA method) 160
tTG ( Tissue transglutaminase)- IgG antibody, Serum (by EIA method))) 2,750.00
Typhus IgM (ELISA) - Serum 800
U1-snRNP (68 KDa) IgG, Serum (by Fluoro enzyme immunoassay) 1,900.00
Urea / Creatinine - Serum 220
Urea Peritonial Fluid 100
Urea Pleural Fluid 100
Urea, Serum (by Urease method) 120
Uric Acid, Serum ,(Enzymatic Colorimetric-Uricase) 120
Urine Acetone Nitro Prusside Reaction 40
Urine Analysis 150
Urine Bile Pigment and Salt - 274 70
URINE CALCIUM /CREATININE RATIO (SPOT) 220
Urine Chloride, Spot (ISE Method) 200
Urine Complete Examination 250
Urine Cotinine 600
Urine Deposit 100
Urine Eosinophils 170
Urine Eosinophils Count 90
Urine for Blood (Qualitative) 50
Urine Free Light Chain (Kappa & Lambda), by Nephelometric method) 3,000.00
Urine Haemosiderin 100
Urine Ketones - 276 Nitro Prusside Reaction 40
Urine Leucocyte Esterase 120
Urine Methyl Malonic Acid (Qualitative) 900
URINE MICROALBUMIN (ALBUMIN / CREATININE RATIO) 400
Urine Microscopy 50
Urine Nitrite 120
Urine Occult Blood - 277 120
Urine Potassium (Spot) by ISE 250
URINE PROTEIN/CREATININE RATIO 250
Urine reaction 30
URINE ROUTINE EXAMINATION 150
Urine Sodium (Spot) by ISE 180
Urine Spot Albumin 80
Urine Spot Calcium 120
Urine spot Magnesium 700
Urine Spot Protein 170
Urine Spot Urea 100
Urine Sugar ( Fasting ) Enzymatic Glucose Oxidase 30
Urine Sugar ( PP) Enzymatic Glucose Oxidase 30
Urine Sugar (R) Enzymatic Glucose Oxidase 30
Urine Sugar Enzymatic Glucose Oxidase 30
Urine Urobilinogen - 275 70
Urine VMA Spot (by Spectrophotometry) - Quantitative 1,500.00
Urine-Albumin pH Indicator 30
Urobilinogen Ehrlich Method 90
Urobilinogen Fluid 70



Valproic acid, Serum (by EMIT method) 950
Varicella Zoster-IgG antibodies by ELISA 1,800.00
Varicella Zoster-PCR ( CSF ) 2,500.00
VaricellaZoster-IgM antibodies (ELISA) 1,800.00
VDRL CSF 280
VDRL IN DILUTION 300
VDRL Serum 150
VGKC Antibody, Serum (by Immunofluorescence) 9,500.00
Vitamin A ( All Trans Retinol ), Serum/ EDTA piasma (by HPLC) 4,800.00
Vitamin B-12 level,Serum by ECLIA 1,000.00
Vitamin B1 (Thiamine) EDTA WB (by HPLC) 3,900.00
Vitamin B2 (Riboflavin), EDTA Whole blood (by HPLC) 3,800.00
Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxal Phosphate), EDTA WB (by HPLC Method) 3,800.00
Vitamin C (Ascorbic acid), Serum/ Heparin plasma) by HPLC 4,000.00
Vitamin D2 + Vitamin D3 (Vitamin D Total - 25OH), by HPLC method 1,800.00
Vitamin E (Tocopherol) Serum/ EDTA Plasma (by HPLC) 5,000.00
Vitamin K1, Serum (by HPLC Reverse phase chromatography) 6,200.00
Vitek - 2 Culture Acetic Fluid 1,000.00
VITEK- 2 CULTURE 3,800.00
VLDL  Cholesterol-Serum (Calculated) 150
Von WIllebrand Factor(vWF) Antigen, Citrate Plasma (by ELFA method) 9,000.00
Voriconazole Therapeutic Drug, EDTA Plasma 7,000.00
Warfarin dosage 2,600.00
WEIL FELIX TEST 1,000.00
West Nile IgM 4,000.00
Westnile Virus IgG 4,000.00
Westnile Virus IgM 4,000.00
Zika Virus detection by PCR Method 3,000.00
Zinc Transporter 8 Antibody (ZnT8) by CLIA Method 3,000.00
Zinc, Serum by ICPMS 2,400.00
AFB Culture by LJ MEDIUM 10727
AFB Rapid Culture by Versatrek method 1200
AFB STAINING 100
Allergic Profile ( Food & Inhalation ) 11000
Allergy - Food Screening(40 Items) 6500
Allergy -Inhalant Screening 5000
ANA IMMUNOBLOT 3000
Anti HBS By CMIA 900
ASPIRATED FLUID CULTURE 120
Automated Vitek Culture 700
B K V DNA PCR 3850
BACTEC culture (Urine) 1000
BACTEC culture for Bacterial (Blood) 1000
BACTEC culture for Mycobacterial (Blood) 1400
BACTEC culture for Mycobacterial (FLUID) 1200
Bacterial Culture ( Fluid) 200
BK Virus DNA Quantitative Urine 6800
Blood Culture & Sensitivity 400
Blood Culture - Vitek 1000
BLOOD CULTURE -VITEK 620



Candida Albicans Antibodies 2800
Chikungunya PCR 4200
Chlamydia PCR 3000
CMV DNA PCR-CSF 5600
CMV DNA Real Time PCR (Viral Load) 4200
CSF Culture & Sensitivity 350
Culture & Sensitivity Ascetic Fluid 300
Culture & Sensitivity Aspirated Fluid 350
Culture & Sensitivity Peritoneal Fluid 300
DENGUE ANTIGEN (NS1) CARD TEST - SERUM 550
Dengue PCR 3000
EAR SWAB CULTURE 350
EAR SWAB CULTURE & SENSITIVITY 217
Entamoeba PCR 3500
Epstein Bar Virus (EBV) - PCR 2000
Epstein Bar virus (EBV) PCR QUANTIFICATION 3500
FOOD AND ALLERGY TESTING (PEDIATRICS) 6000
Food and inhalation allergy panel(300 parameters ) 15000
FOOD INTOLERANCE TEST Ige 9500
FOOD INTOLERANCETEST IGg 15000
Fungal Culture 500
Fungus Stain by Lactophenol Cotton Blue 300
GeneXpert MTB/RIF 2800
Gonococci PCR (Urine) 3000
Gonococcie Examination 320
Gram Staining 100
Haemophilus Infuenzae.B antigen CSF 1200
Hanging drop for vibrio cholerae 200
HBV DNA Detection(QUALITATIVE)by PCR 3700
HBV DNA Quantification (Viral load ) 4200
HCV Genotyping 10000
HCV-RNA Detection (Qualitative) RT PCR 4000
HCV-RNA Quantification (Viral load) RT PCR 4200
HIV PCR 4500
HIV-1-RNA Quantification (Viral load) 4500
HPV -DNA detection Qualitative 3000
HSV DNA Detection for type 1&2 3800
HSV PCR Blood 4600
Immunohistochemistry thyroglobulin 1700
Influenza PCR 3500
Japanise Encephalitis Virus JEV Real Time PCR 3500
KOH Preparation 350
KOH Preparation for Nail Scraping 350
KOH Preparation for Skin Scraping 350
Leptospira PCR 3000
MGIT-TB CULTURE 1000
Mumps PCR 3000
MYOSITIS PANEL 10000
NASAL SWAB CULTURE 350
NASAL SWAB CULTURE & SENSITIVITY 217



PAN FUNGAL PCR 3000
Parvo Virus B19 BLOOD PCR 3000
Pertussis IGG 4000
Pleural Fluid C/S 300
Pneumocystitis jirovecii pcr (Sputum sample) 2300
Pus Culture & Sensitivity 350
QuantiferomTB Gold(Gamma Interferon) 3200
SCRUB TYPUS PCR 3000
SEMEN C/S 350
SEMEN CULTURE & SENSITIVITY 350
Sputum Culture & Sensitivity 350
Stool Culture & Sensitivity 350
Streptococcus Group B antigen CSF 1200
Synovial Fluid cs 300
TB DNA PCR Blood 2500
TB DNA PCR CSF 2200
TB DNA PCR Fluid 2200
TB DNA PCR PUS 2500
TB DNA PCR URINE 2500
Throat Swab Culture & Sensitivity 217
Urine Culture & Sensitivity 350
Vaginal Swab Culture 350
VAGINAL SWAB CULTURE & SENSITIVITY 350
VITEK- 2 CULTURE - URINE 1000
Water Culture 400
WESTERN BLOT TEST FOR HIV 2500
WESTERN BLOT TEST FOR HIV LIA METHOD 3500
WIDAL 350
Acute leukemia profile 10000
Ascitic Fluid TC /DC 120
Aspirated Fluid - TC/DC 120
Bronchial Lavage (BAL) - TC/ DC 120
Clot Retraction Time ( CRT ) 120
CSF TC/DC 120
CSF Total Count 50
ER & PR STUDY 2000
Haemophilus Infuenzae.B antigen CSF 1200
Lupus Anticoagulant 2000
Lupus Anticoagulant - Mechanical 1950
Osmotic Fragility Test 450
Peripheral Smear 300
Peripheral smear For Filarial parasite 250
Peripheral Smear For MP 250
Peritoneal Fluid Tc Dc 120
Pleural Fluid -TC / DC 120
ROUTINE URINE EXAMINATION 30
Synovial Fluid - TC/DC 120
SYNOVIAL FLUID TC&DC 60
128 SLICE CT Scan Guided Biopsy (ROUTINE) 3500
Biopsy (Large) 1300



Biopsy (Medium) 1200
Biopsy procedure charge only 300
Biopsy Small 500
Breast Cancer Prognosis Panel (1B) 5000
Breast Cancer Prognosis Panel (1B)+IHC ki67 5800
Cytology FLuid 500
Cytology Sputum 500
FIP1L1-PDGFRa (GENE STUDY) 6000
FISH For BCR/ABL 5000
FISH For ROS1 (6q22) 10000
Her 2 Immunohistochemistry 1650
Her2 nue by IHC 2400
Her2/ neu by FISH 12000
IHC Final Diagnosis Panel 7000
IHC Ki-67 2000
Immunohistochemistry ER (Estrogen Receptor) 1800
Immunohistochemistry AMACR 1800
Immunohistochemistry p53 1800
Immunohistochemistry p63 1800
Immunohistochemistry PDL 1 IHC by Dako (22C3) 14500
Immunohistochemistry PR (Progesteron Receptor) 1800
MSI by Immunohistochemistry (FFPE Tissue / FFPE Tissue Block) 6000
Nipple Discharge 450
PAP SMEAR 600
PBF 250
PDGFRA Mutations Analysis - GIST (Qualitative) 13000
PDL1(22C3)IHC by Dako 14000
SECOND OPINION (BIOPSY) 500
Semen Analysis 300
Special Stain For Fungus (PAS) 300
Special Stains 750
Ultra Sound Core Biopsy 3500
Aminogram (Urine) byChrmatography 550
ANESTHESIA CHARGE 3500
MULTI SLICE CT SCAN OF CVJ 3500
SLIDE & BLOCK CHARGE 200


